
Sl 

NO 

Bus stop  Name  Actual 

distanc
DBT Sl NO Bus stop  Name Sr. No Time Sr. No Time

1 Botanical garden 0.0 0.0 1 Greater Noida Authority 0.0 0.0 1 5:50 1 5:50

2 Botanical garden Metro stn 0.4 0.4 2 Beta 1, Block C 1.1 1.1 2 6:10 2 6:10

3 Atta Market 1.4 1.0 3 Alpha 1, Block A 2.4 1.3 3 6:30 3 6:30

4 Great India Palace 1.6 0.2 4 Parichowk 4.4 2.0 4 6:50 4 6:50

5 Bus Shelter-1(M.M.Flyover) 4.4 2.8 5 Galgotiya Collage(Oposite) 5.9 1.5 5 7:10 5 7:10

6 Amity University 5.4 1.0 6 Urbtech 9 3.1 6 7:30 6 7:30

7 Bus Shelter-No.5(Sector-105) 9.6 4.2 7 Bus Sheltter No-9 10.7 1.7 7 7:45 7 7:45

8 Sector 93 10.9 1.3 8 Sector-159 12.2 1.5 8 7:45 8 7:45

9 Panchseel(Balika inter college) 12.7 1.8 9 Sector-163(Moyapur Cut) 14.5 2.3 9 8:00 9 8:00

10 Sector142 (KPMG) 14.7 2.0 10 Bus Sheltter No-10 15.7 1.2 10 8:15 10 8:15

11 Lotous green 16.4 1.7 11 Sector-142(Advent Tower) 18 2.3 11 8:30 11 8:30

12 Sector-145 18.2 1.8 12 Sector-135 19.9 1.9 12 8:45 12 8:45

13 Bus Shelter No.7 19.4 1.2 13 Bus Sheltter No-11 20.9 1.0 13 9:00 13 9:00

14 Sector-150 Kondili Khadar 23.3 3.9 14 Sector-128 (Jay Pee Cut) 23 2.1 14 9:15 14 9:15

15 Bus shelter No.8 24.4 1.1 15 Baktavar Pur Shani Mandir 24.7 1.7 15 9:30 15 9:30

16 Galgotia college 26.7 2.3 16 Bus Shultter No-12 26 1.3 16 9:45 16 9:45

17 Parichowk 28.0 1.3 17 Amity University 27.2 1.2 17 10:00 17 10:00

18 Knowledge park-1 29.6 1.6 18 Mahamaya Flyover 28.6 1.4 18 10:30 18 10:30

19 Beta-1 30.5 0.9 19 Amity School Sector-38A 29.7 1.1 19 10:45 19 10:45

20 Beta-1 Block-E 31.3 0.8 20 Botanical Garden Bus Stand 32.4 2.7 20 11:00 20 11:00

21 Greater Noida Authority(GNA) 32.4 1.1 32.4 21 11:15 21 11:15
22 11:00 22 11:00
23 11:30 23 11:30
24 12:00 24 12:00
25 12:30 25 12:30
26 13:00 26 13:00
27 13:30 27 13:30
28 13:45 28 13:45
29 15:30 29 15:30
30 16:00 30 16:00
31 16:30 31 16:30
32 17:00 32 17:00
33 17:30 33 17:30
34 18:00 34 18:00
35 18:15 35 18:15
36 17:00 36 17:00
37 17:30 37 17:30
38 18:00 38 18:00
39 18:30 39 18:30
40 19:00 40 19:00
41 19:30 41 19:30
42 19:45 42 19:45
43 18:30 43 18:30
44 18:45 44 18:45
45 19:15 45 19:15
46 19:45 46 19:45
47 20:30 47 20:30
48 21:00 48 21:00
49 21:15 49 21:15
50 20:00 50 20:00
51 20:15 51 20:15
52 20:30 52 20:30
53 21:00 53 21:00
54 22:00 Depot 54 22:00 Depot

55 23:00 Depot 55 23:00 Depot

56 23:15 Depot 56 23:15 Depot

57 21:00 Depot 57 21:00 Depot

58 21:15 Depot 58 21:15 Depot

59 21:30 Depot 59 21:30 Depot

60 22:00 Depot 60 22:00 Depot

GNA

        BOTANICAL TO GREATER NOIDA AUTHORITY BUS 

STOPS DETAILS 103 B +

   GREATER NOIDA AUTHORITY TO BOTANICAL BUS 

STOPS DETAILS 103 B - Departure BOT


